DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

BID NO. 2009-082-4424

Annual Contract for Tables & Chairs Rental

OPENING DATE: June 29, 2009

BUYER: JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Ducky Bob's Event Specialist
3200 Belmeade # 130
Carrolton, Texas 75006
William Jones 972-930-2001

DESCRIPTION

1. Folding Tables - Smooth Surface Top (Surface of the Table
must have a smooth laminate finish "no rough finish"
SIZE: 18" x 72"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

1 a. Folding Tables - Smooth Surface Top (Surface of the Table
must have a smooth laminate finish "no rough finish"
SIZE: 30"x 48"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

1 b. Folding Tables - Smooth Surface Top (Surface of the Table
must have a smooth laminate finish "no rough finish"
SIZE: 30" x 72"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

1 c. Folding Tables - Smooth Surface Top (Surface of the Table
must have a smooth laminate finish "no rough finish"
SIZE: 30" x 96"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

2. Black Table Skirts to go with

Folding Tables - Smooth sureface Top (Item # 1)
SIZE: 18" x 72"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

2 a. Black Table Skirts to go with

Folding Tables - Smooth sureface Top (Item # 1)
SIZE: 30" x 48"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

2 b. Black Table Skirts to go with

Folding Tables - Smooth sureface Top (Item # 1)
SIZE: 30" x 72"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

2 c. Black Table Skirts to go with

Folding Tables - Smooth sureface Top (Item # 1)
SIZE: 30" x 96"

$15.85
$30.65

$175.00

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

$16.35
$31.15

$180.00

$17.30
$34.60

$54.70

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

BID NO. 2009-082-4424

Annual Contract for Tables & Chairs Rental

OPENING DATE: June 29, 2009

BUYER: JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Ducky Bob's Event Specialist
3200 Belmeade # 130
Carrolton, Texas 75006
William Jones 972-930-2001

DESCRIPTION

Specify Daily Rental Cost:
Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

3. Folding Chairs

Type: Padded Seat and Back Area
Frame: Steel

Specify Daily Rental Cost:
Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

4. Card Table - Wood Top
SIZE: 36" x 36"

Specify Daily Rental Cost:
Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

5. Table Cloth
A. Disposable Plastic Tablecloth - 9"

Specify Cost:

B. Cloth Tablecloth - (10" minimum length)
Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

6. Crowd Control (Stanchions)

Post with Base

Height: 41"

Construction: Weather-Resistant Plastic
Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

7. Plastic Chains for Crowd Control
(Stanchions) Post

Construction: Weather-Resistant Plastic
SIZE: 6' - Plastic Chains

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

Specifications for Bids/RFP's Section of the bid package?
7a. Plastic Chains for Crowd Control
(Stanchions) Post

Construction: Weather-Resistant Plastic

SIZE: 8' - Plastic Chains

Specify Daily Rental Cost:

$20.20
$40.40

$68.00

$3.10
$6.15

$68.00

$7.50
$14.90

$80.00

$3.05

$10.25
$20.35

$39.90

$6.35
$12.70

$36.00

N/A
N/A

N/A

$2.50




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

BID NO. 2009-082-4424

Annual Contract for Tables & Chairs Rental

OPENING DATE: June 29, 2009

BUYER: JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Ducky Bob's Event Specialist
3200 Belmeade # 130
Carrolton, Texas 75006
William Jones 972-930-2001

DESCRIPTION
Specify Weekly Rental Cost:

Secify Replacement Cost:

Pick up Charges (Round Trip) per location:

A. Dallas Area:

B. Lancaster/Desoto/Duncanville/Cedar Hill/Grand Prairie Area:
C. Mesquite/Garland/Lake Ray Hubbard Area:

D. Balch Springs/Seagoville/Rowlett Area:

E. Richardson/Farmers Branch/Carrollton/Addison/Coppell Area:

Specifications for Bids/RFP's Section of the bid package?
Representative who will be handling Dallas County Account

Specify any additional comments costs/ect. Included with
your bid proposal, if applicable:

$5.00

$12.00

$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$50.00

Maggie Rios
972-381-8000




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #1

BID NO. 2009-082-4424

Annual Contract for Tables & Chairs Rental

OPENING DATE: June 29, 2009

BUYER: JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

Dallas County Taxpayer
NCTRCA Certified

Ducky Bob's Event Specialist
3200 Belmeade # 130
Carrolton, Texas 75006
William Jones 972-930-2001

DESCRIPTION




DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION

VENDOR #4

BID NO. 2007-125-3069

INSTALL CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION SYSTEM

OPENING DATE: AUGUST 2, 2007

BUYER: JENNIFER TURNER (214) 653-7437

TAC

1650 W. Crosby Rd.
Carrollton, TX 75006
Steven Turney
972-406-4466
972-245-0996 - Fax

Dallas County Taxpayer Yes
NCTRCA Certified No
DESCRIPTION

Specify Cost of Labor/Profit for Project Completion $37,471.53
Specify Cost of Material for Project Completion $53,701.83
Total: $91,173.86
Add/Delete cost per Camera: $1,500.00
Specify Start Date after receipt of Purchase Order: 10 days
Specify Completion date: Maxium 45 Days 45 days
Specify Warranty: 1 Year Minimum 1 year

Are the required references information included with you bid? Yes

Did your company read and complete the Dallas County M/WBE Yes

Specifications for Bids/RFP's Section of the bid package?

Specify the name and Telephone Number of the Account
Representative who will be handling Dallas County Account

Steven Turney
972-323-3067




Specify any additional comments costs/ect. Included with
your bid proposal, if applicable:

Specify Payment Terms

No Bids From The Following Firms:

Net 30 Day




